
ŽEBŘÍČEK 2025

PISTOLOVÉ DISCIPLÍNY

STAV KE DNI 24.6.2025

Poznámka:



Žebříček 2025

RP 2x30 - muži limit 582

Poř. Jméno RN Č. průkazu p
rů

m
ě
r 

3
 n

e
j

2
0
2
4
 -

 1
0
 -

 1
3
 -

 I
S

S
F

 W
o
rl
d
 C

u
p
 F

in
a
l 
2
0
2
4
  

2
0
2
4
 -

 1
1
 -

 0
9
 -

 F
IS

U
 W

O
R

L
D

 U
N

IV
E

R
S

IT
Y

 C
H

A
M

P
IO

N
S

H
IP

 2
0
2
4
  

2
0
2
5
 -

 0
3
 -

 2
0
 -

 2
N

D
 J

O
Z

E
F

 Z
A

P
E

D
Z

K
I 
M

E
M

O
R

IA
L
 2

0
2
5
  

2
0
2
5
 -

 0
4
 -

 1
3
 -

 I
S

S
F

 W
o
rl
d
 C

u
p
 2

0
2
5
 L

im
a
  

2
0
2
5
 -

 0
4
 -

 2
5
 -

 K
Z

R
 2

0
2
5
 1

.k
o
lo

  

2
0
2
5
 -

 0
5
 -

 0
7
 -

 5
3
rd

 G
P

 O
F

 L
IB

E
R

A
T

IO
N

 2
0
2
5
 R

  

2
0
2
5
 -

 0
5
 -

 2
3
 -

 K
Z

R
 2

0
2
5
 2

.k
o
lo

  

2
0
2
5
 -

 0
6
 -

 0
8
 -

 I
S

S
F

 W
o
rl
d
 C

u
p
 2

0
2
5
 M

u
n
ic

h
  

2
0
2
5
 -

 0
6
 -

 2
0
 -

 K
Z

R
 2

0
2
5
 3

.k
o
lo

 R
  

Klub #ČÍSLO!

1 RAMPULA Matěj 2000 39402 586 578 578 580 583 585 583 579 574 589 584

0370 - SSK Dukla Plzeň

2 TĚHAN Tomáš 1989 33807 582 571 579 586 570 580 577 580

0370 - SSK Dukla Plzeň

3 TUPÝ Antonín 1999 39374 580,333 575 576 562 572 575 577 560 584 580 569

0370 - SSK Dukla Plzeň

4 HEJNA Vojtěch 2000 39895 572,333 570 569 571 569 565 576 566

0012 - SSK OLYMP Plzeň

4 KRAJČ Petr 2002 41934 572,333 571 572 571 553 574 562 567

0373 - SSK KOVONA Karviná

6 KOPRIVNIKAR Jiří 2001 41073 565 559 553 555 561 549 558 551 558 569 565

0159 - SSK Chrastava

7 LIPOVSKÝ Milan 1980 25782 553,333 554 552 554

0139 - SSK Zbýšov

8 KOUŇOVSKÝ Jiří 2002 40663 545,667 545 546 523 546

0069 - SSK DUEL Praha

9 HULÍK Zdeněk 1970 676 543,667 520 529 540 545 546 535

0107 - SSK Nové Lesy

10 CHMEL Petr 1998 37773 521,333 517 528 519

0069 - SSK DUEL Praha

11 STÁREK Martin 2002 41278 #ČÍSLO! 526 519

0095 - SSK ŠKODA Vrchlabí

12 NĚMEC Robert 2000 40667 #ČÍSLO! 491

0069 - SSK DUEL Praha
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RP 2x30 - junioři limit 570
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Klub #ČÍSLO!

1 FIEDLER Jan 2009 44394 571,333 564 557 570 572 572 564 556 562

0543 - SSK Louny

2 ŠKORPIL Václav 2005 43044 568 571 567 566

0370 - SSK Dukla Plzeň

3 FIKR Ondřej 2007 44531 560 543 547 541 521 544 571 562

0069 - SSK DUEL Praha

4 VINCÍK Václav 2010 44397 550,667 521 545 550 533 555 537 547

0543 - SSK Louny

5 BUJOK Patrik 2008 45055 545 527 540 543 532 550 542 539

0224 - SSK Policie ČR Ostrava

6 MAREČEK Štěpán 2008 43931 540 541 533 521 544 535

0015 - SSK Plzeň - Slovany

7 STRÝČEK Denis 2006 41864 537,333 536 540 536

0370 - SSK Dukla Plzeň

8 LUTTERMANN Filip 2009 44946 #ČÍSLO! 535 504

0405 - SSK CHOMUTOV

9 JAKUBEC Vlastimil 2009 45996 #ČÍSLO! 477 511

0095 - SSK ŠKODA Vrchlabí

10 MANDÁK Filip 2011 44949 #ČÍSLO! 481 477

0543 - SSK Louny

11 FIALA Jakub 2007 43561 #ČÍSLO! 495 256

0370 - SSK Dukla Plzeň

12 MIŘEJOVSKÁ Anna 2007 43003 #ČÍSLO! 549

0156 - SSK Hvězda

13 JUN David 2007 45031 #ČÍSLO! 500

0175 - SSK Benešov

14 KRÁKORA Stanislav 2010 45423 #ČÍSLO! 473

0405 - SSK CHOMUTOV

15 ČMIEL Jan 2011 45135 #ČÍSLO! 425

0175 - SSK Benešov



Žebříček 2025

VzPi 60 - muži limit 580
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Klub ######

1 SCHEJBAL Pavel 2000 40293 586,33 581 579 586 558 578 587 579 578 579 586 581 580 577 572 574 580 584 576

0012 - SSK OLYMP Plzeň

2 DUBOVÝ Jindřich 1993 34485 583,67 586 580 576 575 573 584 578 580 580 579 578 580 573 581 579 581

0370 - SSK Dukla Plzeň

3 SVĚTLÍK Pavel 1985 24773 576 567 580 561 574 574 573 571 566 568 574 568

0370 - SSK Dukla Plzeň

4 RAMPULA Matěj 2000 39402 572,67 570 562 575 568 565 565 559 565 573 561

0370 - SSK Dukla Plzeň

5 KUBEŠ Martin 1967 40486 570,33 551 558 568 562 561 570 561 565 565 573

0232 - SSK Policie Rapid Plzeň

6 LIPOVSKÝ Milan 1980 25782 570 563 564 553 558 566 564 566 569 566 564 560 574 567 555 563 565

0139 - SSK Zbýšov

7 HABR Michal 2001 42346 569,33 561 546 564 568 561 561 568 568 572 560 565 567 565 562 566

0069 - SSK DUEL Praha

8 CHMEL Petr 1998 37773 568,33 568 558 564 566 567 558 565 565 570 562 556 564 561

0069 - SSK DUEL Praha

9 TUPÝ Antonín 1999 39374 566,67 561 559 571 550 559 561 561 568 552 560 559 558

0370 - SSK Dukla Plzeň

10 TĚHAN Tomáš 1989 33807 566,33 563 570 563 558 566

0370 - SSK Dukla Plzeň

11 SKOPOVÝ Pavel 1969 4025 562,67 550 549 558 560 563 553 551 565

0232 - SSK Policie Rapid Plzeň

12 POSTUPA Jiří 1973 4900 562 558 561 559 557 560 560 564 561

0042 - SSK Borek

13 TENK Martin 1972 3263 559,67 554 561 564

0106 - SSK Bílovec

14 ČMUGR Tomáš 1979 34207 559 562 559 541 556

0037 - SSK Dvory

15 Pešek Tomáš 1992 41732 558 564 552 558 547

0054 - SSK Hradec Králové Třebeš

16 STŘEDA Roman 1973 22030 557,33 556 548 551 559 552 549 551 557 547

0095 - SSK ŠKODA Vrchlabí

17 NOVOTNÝ Michal 2003 42067 556,33 554 558 557

0105 - SSK Kolín

18 MAREČEK Jiří 1980 12158 556 545 554 550 559 548 551 545 555 549

0012 - SSK OLYMP Plzeň

19 KRAJČ Petr 2002 41934 556 555 554 559

0373 - SSK KOVONA Karviná

20 FIDLER Tomáš 1988 34943 555,33 553 546 541 567 540

0019 - SSK Boletice nad Labem

21 KOUŇOVSKÝ Jiří 2002 40663 555,33 551 546 541 556 542 546 550 559

0069 - SSK DUEL Praha

22 HORÁK Karel 1975 43333 555,33 548 539 551 555 556 550 552 555 535 551 548

0175 - SSK Benešov

23 LÁT Jindřich 1973 43057 555 548 553 552 556 556 540

0115 - SSK Karlovy Vary - Březová



VzPi 60 - muži limit 580
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Klub ######

24 TRNKA Tomáš 1966 25312 554,67 562 552 546 547 550 546 544

0069 - SSK DUEL Praha

25 POJER Martin 2000 41783 553,67 554 537 539 550 550 544 535 554 552 553

0232 - SSK Policie Rapid Plzeň

26 KRAUS Ladislav 1977 11753 553 542 552 552 555

0370 - SSK Dukla Plzeň

27 HULÍK Zdeněk 1970 676 552,33 544 542 535 540 541 562 545 545 550

0107 - SSK Nové Lesy

28 FIDRANSKÝ Richard 1981 42216 552,33 554 550 536 553

0437 - SSK SPORCK Stará Lysá

29 STOLÍN Michal 1977 43447 549,67 551 549 549 548 545 548

0107 - SSK Nové Lesy

30 KOSEK Jakub 1985 41499 549 546 536 536 556 545

0885 - SSK ELÁN Olomouc

31 SEIDEL Vojtěch 1993 36234 548 553 545 546 534

0095 - SSK ŠKODA Vrchlabí

32 KUŽVART Pavel 1963 4050 547,67 529 546 549 544 548 537 539 530

0640 - SSK SKP AKADEMIA PRAHA

33 STÁREK Martin 2002 41278 546,33 533 547 537 542 550 534

0095 - SSK ŠKODA Vrchlabí

34 TENK Lukáš 1994 39894 545,33 503 541 545 550 537

0224 - SSK Policie ČR Ostrava

35 FROLÍK Josef 1977 42557 545,33 545 545 546 542 545 538 539 543

0301 - SSK Stromovka České Budějovice

36 KRAJČ Petr 1978 43807 545 541 545 549

0373 - SSK KOVONA Karviná

37 ANDRUŠÍK Ivan 1965 27322 543,67 541 550 540

0109 - SSK Sedlčany

38 NĚMEC Robert 2000 40667 543,33 543 542 545 542

0069 - SSK DUEL Praha

39 NĚMEC Jiří 1990 43779 542 526 540 544 538 542

0042 - SSK Borek

40 BEDNAŘÍK Martin 2000 43669 539,33 540 537 541

0060 - SSK Věžky

41 NOVOTNÝ Miloš 1973 40166 538,33 527 539 525 533 539 537 524 527

0045 - SSK DDM Kolín

42 GREGOR Stanislav 1973 127 537,67 529 551 533

0232 - SSK Policie Rapid Plzeň

43 ROTTENBERG Jakub 1999 39538 537,67 514 532 534 539 540 527

0405 - SSK CHOMUTOV

44 SOUKUP Petr 1966 42561 537,33 515 534 548 530 521

0301 - SSK Stromovka České Budějovice

45 SMETANA Jaroslav 1963 45577 536,67 532 541 537 516 531 527

0232 - SSK Policie Rapid Plzeň

46 SAVVULIDI Filipp 1980 50029 536,33 538 538 530 533

0023 - SSK Praha 6

47 NĚMEČEK Václav 2001 41124 535,33 537 526 528 541

0543 - SSK Louny



VzPi 60 - muži limit 580
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Klub ######

48 KRBEC Vít 1964 37669 534 536 527 539

0885 - SSK ELÁN Olomouc

49 SMETANA Jaromír 1961 2523 533,67 528 531 530 530 521 540

0232 - SSK Policie Rapid Plzeň

50 TOMŠÍČEK Ámos 2001 41070 532 532 522 534 530 524 518 521

0069 - SSK DUEL Praha

51 HORVÁTH David 1999 39927 531,67 516 543 507 511 536

0258 - SSK P Sokolov

52 KOUKAL Jiří 1957 17323 527 526 525 530

0173 - SSK Klatovy

53 KONEČNÝ František 1960 40464 526,33 530 525 524 515

0733 - SSK ČSS - Tovačov

54 CHMEL Karel 1969 1575 526,33 526 528 518 525 521

0069 - SSK DUEL Praha

55 ČUBA Jiří 1955 44114 525 522 530 523

0405 - SSK CHOMUTOV

56 DOLEŽAL Milan 1960 23088 522,67 503 533 508 512 518 517 516

0201 - SSK Chrast u Chrudimi

57 PETKOV Plamen 1957 32516 521,67 498 513 516 528 516 521

0069 - SSK DUEL Praha

58 TOMAN Jan 1970 39293 520,33 513 500 506 507 529 507 519

0232 - SSK Policie Rapid Plzeň

59 KOUSAL Vladimír 1962 2539 518,67 522 505 529

0405 - SSK CHOMUTOV

60 KRÁL Zdeněk 1971 27359 517,33 508 512 513 519 520 503 495 494

0069 - SSK DUEL Praha

61 BÁRTA Peter 1956 44058 517 516 513 520 515

0258 - SSK P Sokolov

62 SPINER Bohuslav 1950 18317 513,67 506 500 515 520

0232 - SSK Policie Rapid Plzeň

63 JAROŠ Hynek 1976 42194 511,67 508 520 507

0107 - SSK Nové Lesy

64 ULOM František 1946 711 509,67 503 486 501 485 498 491 518 496 497 508

0024 - SSK Kostelec n/Č.L.

65 DURILA Ján 1975 41677 502,33 473 498 499 474 507 501

0069 - SSK DUEL Praha

66 MARČAN Vladimír 1956 27625 501 489 503 477 511

0885 - SSK ELÁN Olomouc

67 DLASK Ivan 1954 29672 500,33 503 494 504 481 472 471 472 465 469

0024 - SSK Kostelec n/Č.L.

68 ULČ Ivan 1955 29278 492,67 482 501 495

0232 - SSK Policie Rapid Plzeň

69 KOPAL Jan 1965 44671 490,67 492 498 482 482

0159 - SSK Chrastava

70 ČURDA Roman 1973 45624 468,67 491 464 451

0777 - SSK Gunshot - SK Moravia

71 STRANÍK Květoslav 1942 14099 447,67 458 440 438 445

0028 - SSK INVA
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Klub ######

72 MORAVEC Jaroslav 1972 714 420,33 406 413 423 425

0024 - SSK Kostelec n/Č.L.

73 VILDOMEC Jan 2001 39306 ###### 566 563

0126 - SSK Opava

74 ŠEBEK Petr 1998 38582 ###### 553 563

0015 - SSK Plzeň - Slovany

75 KOSEK Jakub 1985 40499 ###### 551 559

0885 - SSK ELÁN Olomouc

76 ČERNOHORSKÝ Vojtěch 1999 41518 ###### 559 548

0132 - SSK Hradec

77 DOMITRA Radek 1997 39329 ###### 555 551

0374 - SSK Kopřivnice

78 POLÁCH Lukáš 1978 45442 ###### 544 550

0101 - SSK Kuřim

79 GRUŠKOVSKÝ Aleš 1977 128 ###### 547 544

0042 - SSK Borek

80 OTT Radek 2003 40836 ###### 526 554

0147 - SSK Chlumec nad Cidlinou

81 KNAPP Jan 1973 43928 ###### 535 534

0015 - SSK Plzeň - Slovany

82 WALICA Jan 1943 33251 ###### 533 535

0158 - SSK OLZA Třinec

83 DĚD Petr 1970 40539 ###### 533 533

0175 - SSK Benešov

84 ITTERHEIM Martin 1969 1130 ###### 528 536

0019 - SSK Boletice nad Labem

85 SANDTNER Pavel 1975 44990 ###### 538 524

0115 - SSK Karlovy Vary - Březová

86 KUREČKA Aleš 1960 36817 ###### 530 532

0079 - SSK Olymp Ostrava

87 NĚMEČEK Václav 1969 41122 ###### 534 525

0543 - SSK Louny

88 PODHORSKÝ Jaroslav 1980 45119 ###### 528 501

0120 - SSK Chotěboř

89 KOTAS Tadeáš 1957 41515 ###### 508 517

0158 - SSK OLZA Třinec

90 VRABEC Petr 1962 43263 ###### 519 505

0121 - SSK Chaloupky

91 PRŮŠA Josef 1952 6808 ###### 509 494

0437 - SSK SPORCK Stará Lysá

92 HRTÁNEK Petr 1972 42294 ###### 505 498

0079 - SSK Olymp Ostrava

93 ČERNÝ Petr 1963 37264 ###### 502 500

0398 - SSK Horní Benešov

94 Adámek Petr 1972 50332 ###### 486 475

0885 - SSK ELÁN Olomouc

95 BREJCHA Luděk 1959 13137 ###### 504 428

0688 - SSK Blatná
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Klub ######

96 OTÁHAL Marek 1956 21007 ###### 481 448

0024 - SSK Kostelec n/Č.L.

97 Janča Oldřich 1987 32550 ###### 558

0885 - SSK ELÁN Olomouc

98 Boháček Jiří 1974 1140 ###### 552

0019 - SSK Boletice nad Labem

99 Fitzbauer Jakub 1988 29720 ###### 550

0105 - SSK Kolín

100 BALCAR Tomáš 1976 41887 ###### 548

0062 - SSK Hradec Králové I

101 Voříšek Jan 1991 41042 ###### 548

0405 - SSK CHOMUTOV

102 VITULA Radim 1983 42193 ###### 547

0023 - SSK Praha 6

103 Bena Martin 1972 41101 ###### 544

0405 - SSK CHOMUTOV

104 RYMSKI Maciej 1975 44500 ###### 542

0373 - SSK KOVONA Karviná

105 Hrdlička Zbyněk 1978 23123 ###### 542

0073 - SSK Uherský Brod

106 Zábranský Milan 1975 23672 ###### 542

0715 - SSK Bílina

107 GELETI Jiří 1963 3302 ###### 541

0232 - SSK Policie Rapid Plzeň

108 Novotný Jakub 2002 42061 ###### 541

0019 - SSK Boletice nad Labem

109 Patřičný Jan 2001 42499 ###### 539

0253 - SSK Sezemice

110 SKLADAN Jakub 1991 33451 ###### 538

0398 - SSK Horní Benešov

111 KOPRIVNIKAR Jiří 2001 41073 ###### 538

0159 - SSK Chrastava

112 LORENC Tomáš 1996 45102 ###### 533

0329 - SSK JUNIOR Chropyně

113 SKLADAN Petr 2000 40755 ###### 533

0398 - SSK Horní Benešov

114 PAŚCIAK Marek 1960 44040 ###### 533

0373 - SSK KOVONA Karviná

115 Kočí Josef 1949 5493 ###### 533

0080 - SSK ARNIKA Tachov

116 LOHYNSKÝ Miroslav 1956 2412 ###### 530

0370 - SSK Dukla Plzeň

117 PADEVĚT Jiří 1980 12941 ###### 530

0069 - SSK DUEL Praha

118 Filipovský Jiří 1970 29592 ###### 529

0715 - SSK Bílina

119 Krása Jaroslav 1955 17071 ###### 528

0420 - SSK Teplice



VzPi 60 - muži limit 580

Poř. Jméno RN Č. průkazu p
rů

m
ě

r 
3

 n
e

j

2
0

2
4

 -
 1

0
 -

 2
5

 -
 V

E
L

K
Á

 S
T

Ř
E

L
E

C
K

Á
 C

E
N

A
 M

. 
S

E
M

IL
Y

 2
0

2
4

 R
  

2
0

2
4

 -
 1

1
 -

 0
9

 -
 F

IS
U

 W
O

R
L

D
 U

N
IV

E
R

S
IT

Y
 C

H
A

M
P

IO
N

S
H

IP
 2

0
2

4
  

2
0

2
4

 -
 1

1
 -

 0
9

 -
 G

P
 J

S
B

 B
o

h
u

m
ín

 2
0

2
4

  

2
0

2
4

 -
 1

1
 -

 1
0

 -
 G

P
 B

íl
o

v
c
e

 2
0

2
4

  

2
0

2
4

 -
 1

1
 -

 1
7

 -
 V

E
L

K
Á

 C
E

N
A

 D
U

K
L

Y
 2

0
2

4
  

2
0

2
4

 -
 1

1
 -

 2
1

 -
 X

X
. 
H

u
n

g
a

ri
a

n
 O

p
e

n
 B

u
d

a
p

e
s
t 
 

2
0

2
4

 -
 1

1
 -

 2
3

 -
 G

ra
n

d
 P

ri
x
 R

a
p

id
 P

lz
e

ň
 2

0
2

4
 R

  

2
0

2
4

 -
 1

2
 -

 0
7

 -
 G

ra
n

d
 P

ri
x
 P

ra
h

a
 2

0
2

4
 R

  

2
0

2
5

 -
 0

1
 -

 0
7

 -
 I
S

S
F

 G
ra

n
d

 P
ri
x
 1

0
m

 S
L

O
  

2
0

2
5

 -
 0

1
 -

 1
8

 -
 G

R
A

N
D

 P
R

IX
 J

A
B

L
O

N
C

E
 N

/N
IS

O
U

 2
0

2
5

 R
  

2
0

2
5

 -
 0

1
 -

 1
9

 -
 G

R
A

N
D

 P
R

IX
 L

IB
E

R
E

C
K

É
H

O
 K

R
A

J
E

 2
0

2
4

 R
  

2
0

2
5

 -
 0

1
 -

 2
1

 -
 H

&
N

 C
u

p
 2

0
2

5
  

2
0

2
5

 -
 0

1
 -

 2
5

 -
 S

C
O

P
I 
C

U
P

 2
0

2
5

  

2
0

2
5

 -
 0

2
 -

 0
8

 -
 G

R
A

N
D

 P
R

IX
 P

L
Z

E
Ň

 2
0

2
5

  

2
0

2
5

 -
 0

3
 -

 0
7

 -
 E

u
ro

p
e

a
n

 C
h

a
m

p
io

n
s
h

ip
 1

0
m

 2
0

2
5

  

2
0

2
5

 -
 0

3
 -

 1
5

 -
 M

is
tr

o
v
s
tv

í 
Č

R
 2

0
2

5
 v

z
d

.z
b

ra
n

ě
  

2
0

2
5

 -
 0

4
 -

 1
3

 -
 I
S

S
F

 W
o

rl
d

 C
u

p
 2

0
2

5
 L

im
a

  

2
0

2
5

 -
 0

4
 -

 2
3

 -
 L

A
P

U
A

 I
W

K
 B

e
rl
in

 2
0

2
5

  

2
0

2
5

 -
 0

4
 -

 2
5

 -
 K

Z
R

 2
0

2
5

 1
.k

o
lo

  

2
0

2
5

 -
 0

5
 -

 0
7

 -
 5

3
rd

 G
P

 O
F

 L
IB

E
R

A
T

IO
N

 2
0

2
5

 R
  

2
0

2
5

 -
 0

5
 -

 2
3

 -
 K

Z
R

 2
0

2
5

 2
.k

o
lo

  

2
0

2
5

 -
 0

6
 -

 0
8

 -
 I
S

S
F

 W
o

rl
d

 C
u

p
 2

0
2

5
 M

u
n

ic
h

  

2
0

2
5

 -
 0

6
 -

 2
0

 -
 K

Z
R

 2
0

2
5

 3
.k

o
lo

 R
  

Klub ######

120 Keller Rudolf 1972 37828 ###### 526

0294 - SSK Meziboří

121 HRDLIČKA Aleš 1976 10075 ###### 525

0319 - SSK Mnichovo Hradiště

122 Keller Rudolf 1994 37964 ###### 523

0294 - SSK Meziboří

123 HOJDÍK Pavel 1957 41214 ###### 522

0054 - SSK Hradec Králové Třebeš

124 Motyčka Josef 1968 50301 ###### 521

0405 - SSK CHOMUTOV

125 LUKÁŠ Ondřej 1988 33255 ###### 519

0054 - SSK Hradec Králové Třebeš

126 JANÁK Václav 1975 41886 ###### 519

0062 - SSK Hradec Králové I

127 CVRČEK Stanislav 1963 8983 ###### 514

0069 - SSK DUEL Praha

128 MENZEL Jan 1976 45520 ###### 512

0366 - SSK Ruprechtice-Liberec

129 PŘIBYLA Martin 1996 40044 ###### 508

0398 - SSK Horní Benešov

130 KEPKA Libor 1977 38261 ###### 496

0015 - SSK Plzeň - Slovany

131 KADLÍK Vladimír 1977 44511 ###### 494

0777 - SSK Gunshot - SK Moravia

132 KŘIKAVA Ivan 1962 41071 ###### 488

0069 - SSK DUEL Praha

133 Petereit André 1963 50147 ###### 480

0258 - SSK P Sokolov

134 CHMEL Karel 1945 1574 ###### 476

0300 - SSK Sport Písek

135 VOLF Vladimír 1956 6252 ###### 460

0319 - SSK Mnichovo Hradiště

136 TOMŠÍČEK Jan 1975 43911 ###### 459

0121 - SSK Chaloupky

137 JELÍNEK Václav 1947 2026 ###### 356

0121 - SSK Chaloupky
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Klub #######

1 CUNDA Martin 2005 42288 568,667 556 562 559 561 563 558 561 572 570 563 564 557

0224 - SSK Policie ČR Ostrava

2 MAREČEK Štěpán 2008 43931 565 545 554 548 555 542 546 555 552 559 563 553 551 560 565 561 567

0015 - SSK Plzeň - Slovany

2 TILŇÁK Tomáš 2004 43170 565 566 564 551 548 565 557 559 538 560 553 554 558 564 552

0232 - SSK Policie Rapid Plzeň

4 ŠAFRÁNEK Matěj 2008 44466 564,667 564 557 558 554 548 555 560 559 558 560 559 563 556 560 557 567 551

0200 - SSK Manušice

5 LUKEŠ Kryštof 2007 44628 564,333 563 555 547 562 551 552 555 552 554 562 564 550 540 556 544 566

0069 - SSK DUEL Praha

6 BARTOŠ Jan 2008 44742 558,667 547 552 560 549 548 552 553 554 544 556 545 560

0370 - SSK Dukla Plzeň

7 FIKR Ondřej 2007 44531 557 556 548 543 553 546 558 551 554 538 548 555 550 552 542 551 552 547 555 557 553

0069 - SSK DUEL Praha

8 ŠKORPIL Václav 2005 43044 556,333 547 552 555 562 531 548 540 542

0370 - SSK Dukla Plzeň

9 JUN David 2007 45031 554,667 548 543 549 552 557 542 555

0175 - SSK Benešov

10 KOŘÍZEK František 2007 44390 552,667 546 545 567

0523 - SSK Duchcov

11 PAJOR Jiří 2007 42049 549,333 546 543 542 548 544 554 497 521 510

0004 - SSK Ostroj Opava

12 JÓKALA Martin 2006 43079 548 534 540 555 549 540 536

0095 - SSK ŠKODA Vrchlabí

13 FIEDLER Jan 2009 44394 547 550 548 543 533

0543 - SSK Louny

14 STRÝČEK Denis 2006 41864 546,667 544 545 544 539 543 531 537 541 537 539 551 536

0175 - SSK Benešov

15 BUJOK Patrik 2008 45055 546,333 532 551 540 546 542

0224 - SSK Policie ČR Ostrava

16 HENZL David 2010 45242 542,667 530 543 555

0370 - SSK Dukla Plzeň

17 MANDÁK Filip 2011 44949 541,667 534 549 542

0543 - SSK Louny

18 JOSL Jindřich 2005 42301 541,333 537 549 527 538 537 535 534 497

0106 - SSK Bílovec

19 KUBA Martin 2010 45618 540 522 540 511 512 528 552

0101 - SSK Kuřim

20 PETRŮ Matěj 2004 41041 537,333 520 519 531 546 524 535 495

0405 - SSK CHOMUTOV

21 CHMEL Jakub 2004 43043 533,667 528 519 515 520 524 522 528 509 522 515 516 538 535 513

0069 - SSK DUEL Praha

22 FIALA Jakub 2007 43561 533 524 534 526 539
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Klub #######

0370 - SSK Dukla Plzeň

23 KULAJTA Viktor Ondřej 2006 44944 533 529 524 530 535 534

0370 - SSK Dukla Plzeň

24 MAZÁNEK Filip 2004 40142 531,333 528 516 550

0200 - SSK Manušice

25 SLÍVA Matěj 2007 44381 529,333 509 530 522 536

0095 - SSK ŠKODA Vrchlabí

26 MLČOUŠEK Lukáš 2006 42628 529 538 519 530

0377 - SSK Frenštát

27 SOVJÁK Jakub 2005 42670 528,333 523 519 543

0887 - SSK ZŠ Trnava

28 VRAJ Lukáš 2006 44545 527 520 494 524 521 512 519 518 517 492 520 522 528 529 514

0069 - SSK DUEL Praha

29 SOUKUP Pavel 2007 45244 526,333 513 515 521 524 519 534

0156 - SSK Hvězda

30 JAKUBEC Vlastimil 2009 45996 526 520 516 521 526 531 518 518

0095 - SSK ŠKODA Vrchlabí

31 PEŘINA Jakub 2011 44348 520,333 524 519 518

0910 - SSK Centr Brno

32 POLÁCH Kryštof 2008 44347 509,333 500 513 480 512 501 503

0101 - SSK Kuřim

33 DVOŘÁK Ondřej 2011 50003 503,667 494 507 510

0175 - SSK Benešov

34 POLÁK Pavel 2008 45509 503,667 498 507 506

0200 - SSK Manušice

35 MEDEK Tobiáš 2012 45059 438,333 452 422 441

0731 - SSK Semily

36 LEJSEK Maxim 2008 43429 ####### 551 551

0885 - SSK ELÁN Olomouc

37 PLUHÁČEK Radek 2006 41269 ####### 549 550

0284 - SSK Radslavice

38 TENK Ondřej 2004 41195 ####### 543 540

0106 - SSK Bílovec

39 RJAŠKO Matěj 2005 43843 ####### 546 534

0156 - SSK Hvězda

40 KUBA Max 2010 43773 ####### 524 543

0126 - SSK Opava

41 DRAHOKOUPIL Michal 2005 44537 ####### 525 537

0015 - SSK Plzeň - Slovany

42 PECHMAN Bolek 2009 50008 ####### 515 534

0370 - SSK Dukla Plzeň

43 DLOUHÝ Jakub 2009 44975 ####### 518 528

0370 - SSK Dukla Plzeň

44 HORÁK Adam 2010 45147 ####### 524 522

0101 - SSK Kuřim

45 MYSLIKOVJAN David 2010 44688 ####### 525 515
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Klub #######

0377 - SSK Frenštát

46 MRVA Matouš 2012 45541 ####### 522 516

0106 - SSK Bílovec

47 LIŠKA Jakub 2012 45729 ####### 504 527

0329 - SSK JUNIOR Chropyně

48 HOLÝ Tomáš 2011 45693 ####### 510 521

0543 - SSK Louny

49 PAVELKA Milan 2010 45058 ####### 508 521

0731 - SSK Semily

50 FROLÍK Tomáš 2007 42839 ####### 507 515

0042 - SSK Borek

51 TRÝZNA Martin 2009 50498 ####### 504 516

0731 - SSK Semily

52 ČMIEL Jan 2011 45135 ####### 498 515

0175 - SSK Benešov

53 SZALIŃSKI Igor Krysztof 2012 50007 ####### 507 501

0370 - SSK Dukla Plzeň

54 PADEVĚT Ondřej 2011 50213 ####### 500 507

0175 - SSK Benešov

55 BIALEK Tomáš 2009 45309 ####### 506 497

0106 - SSK Bílovec

56 LANDA Štěpán 2009 50091 ####### 486 513

0200 - SSK Manušice

57 NYKŠ Patrik 2013 45542 ####### 495 501

0106 - SSK Bílovec

58 VIDLAŘ Lukáš 2009 45506 ####### 507 482

0911 - SSK Astria Bruntál

59 PETRLÍK Adam 2011 50179 ####### 495 494

0543 - SSK Louny

60 HORNIŠL Tomáš 2009 45178 ####### 479 509

0398 - SSK Horní Benešov

61 NEDBAL Tomáš 2010 44972 ####### 473 512

0370 - SSK Dukla Plzeň

62 KRÁKORA Stanislav 2010 45423 ####### 497 486

0405 - SSK CHOMUTOV

63 ŠTĚRBA Ondřej 2009 45053 ####### 491 491

0373 - SSK KOVONA Karviná

64 LINDNER Adam 2009 50263 ####### 470 498

0200 - SSK Manušice

65 BRADA Šimon 2010 45473 ####### 488 479

0370 - SSK Dukla Plzeň

66 FRÝBORT Filip 2011 45728 ####### 479 477

0329 - SSK JUNIOR Chropyně

67 HRABALÍK Pavel 2010 43665 ####### 494 458

0386 - SSK Březolupy

68 VÁGNER Vojtěch 2011 50451 ####### 467 480
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Klub #######

0377 - SSK Frenštát

69 VELART Vladimír 2012 50192 ####### 446 480

0374 - SSK Kopřivnice

70 MRÁČEK Matyáš 2010 45433 ####### 434 471

0159 - SSK Chrastava

71 DAVID Vojtěch 2011 50360 ####### 437 453

0405 - SSK CHOMUTOV

72 KOREJZ Adam 2010 43834 ####### 452 435

0284 - SSK Radslavice

73 BELL Christopher 2012 45753 ####### 444 440

0377 - SSK Frenštát

74 OLŠÍNEK Jan 2011 50552 ####### 402 408

0398 - SSK Horní Benešov

75 UŠKOVIČ Vojtěch 2012 50036 ####### 392 414

0106 - SSK Bílovec

76 MAŇÁSEK Karel 2012 46023 ####### 401 402

0398 - SSK Horní Benešov

77 KNAP Štěpán 2014 50425 ####### 381 419

0398 - SSK Horní Benešov

78 JAROŠ Jakub 2007 42603 ####### 558

0106 - SSK Bílovec

79 HÁJEK Timotej 2007 50466 ####### 542

0073 - SSK Uherský Brod

80 RYCHLÍK Eduard 2007 42667 ####### 531

0106 - SSK Bílovec

81 NOVÁK Marcel 2008 44559 ####### 528

0373 - SSK KOVONA Karviná

82 JÁNSKÝ Eliáš Jiří 2010 44333 ####### 527

0232 - SSK Policie Rapid Plzeň

83 OCHOC Vít 2013 44830 ####### 516

0232 - SSK Policie Rapid Plzeň

84 LUTTERMANN Filip 2009 44946 ####### 515

0405 - SSK CHOMUTOV

85 ČECH Marek 2008 50014 ####### 515

0073 - SSK Uherský Brod

86 JANKŮ Jakub 2007 45727 ####### 512

0329 - SSK JUNIOR Chropyně

87 BALLEK Matyáš 2007 50004 ####### 510

0175 - SSK Benešov

88 SPINER Vít 2010 44096 ####### 510

0232 - SSK Policie Rapid Plzeň

89 HON Václav 2007 44737 ####### 509

0106 - SSK Bílovec

90 HERCÍK Tadeáš 2004 42972 ####### 501

0405 - SSK CHOMUTOV

91 Belák Filip 2012 45488 ####### 501



VzPi 60 - junioři limit 570
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Klub #######

0232 - SSK Policie Rapid Plzeň

92 BRABOREC Zdeněk 2010 50324 ####### 491

0253 - SSK Sezemice

93 KADĚRA Jakub 2010 45312 ####### 489

0106 - SSK Bílovec

94 Durila Tomáš 2009 43163 ####### 486

0069 - SSK DUEL Praha

95 KUBÍČEK Vít 2010 44558 ####### 461

0373 - SSK KOVONA Karviná

96 ROHÁČEK Daniel 2011 45549 ####### 448

0731 - SSK Semily

97 Matoušek Ondřej 2010 50534 ####### 443

0095 - SSK ŠKODA Vrchlabí

98 VACH Šimon 2007 50270 ####### 443

0201 - SSK Chrast u Chrudimi

99 KUBÍK Ladislav 2010 50353 ####### 441

0910 - SSK Centr Brno

100 PROKOP Matěj 2007 43342 ####### 428

0284 - SSK Radslavice

101 JANÁČEK Jakub 2010 45409 ####### 410

0284 - SSK Radslavice



Žebříček 2025

SP 30+30 - ženy limit 583

Poř. Jméno RN Č. průkazu p
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Klub #ČÍSLO!

1 SCHEJBALOVÁ Veronika 2000 40292 579 573 584 577 571 576 575 565 570

0012 - SSK OLYMP Plzeň

2 KLAILOVÁ Helena 2001 40778 572,333 573 570 567 568 570 569 562 561 574

0370 - SSK Dukla Plzeň

3 STŘEDOVÁ Kateřina 2002 40774 566,667 554 565 573 562

0095 - SSK ŠKODA Vrchlabí

4 DĚDOVÁ Alžběta 2002 40369 566 561 577 559 556 548 560 554

0175 - SSK Benešov

5 KOCOUROVÁ Simona 1974 45005 517 507 504 540

0232 - SSK Policie Rapid Plzeň

6 GAJANOVÁ Lenka 1982 41722 #ČÍSLO! 576 566

0353 - SSK Pelhřimov

6 TRDLIČKOVÁ Petra 1979 2408 #ČÍSLO! 572 570

0232 - SSK Policie Rapid Plzeň

8 HYŤHOVÁ Rita 1974 45489 #ČÍSLO! 509 483

0232 - SSK Policie Rapid Plzeň

9 HEINRICHOVÁ Michala 1992 35724 #ČÍSLO! 565

0370 - SSK Dukla Plzeň

10 BERÁNKOVÁ Magda 1977 41135 #ČÍSLO! 504

0024 - SSK Kostelec n/Č.L.
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Klub #######

1 ŠINDLEROVÁ Viktorie 2005 43594 575,333 565 573 564 564 580 573 569 562

0370 - SSK Dukla Plzeň

2 MIŘEJOVSKÁ Anna 2007 43003 571,333 550 556 569 574 561 568 571 553

0156 - SSK Hvězda

3 TICHÁČKOVÁ Klára 2005 41512 566,667 555 556 560 553 571 569 552

0370 - SSK Dukla Plzeň

4 FLODEROVÁ Klára 2006 42886 553,667 564 545 546 538 544 546 551

0156 - SSK Hvězda

5 NĚMEČKOVÁ Anežka 2010 44897 548,667 520 535 526 554 557

0543 - SSK Louny

5 WITTKOVÁ Michaela 2004 42449 548,667 539 551 556

0126 - SSK Opava

7 MAREČKOVÁ Aneta 2009 45051 547,333 534 562 546 524

0015 - SSK Plzeň - Slovany

7 JUŠTÍKOVÁ Sophie 2008 44878 547,333 539 550 546 546 532

0156 - SSK Hvězda

9 DANDELOVÁ Adéla 2009 45349 539 527 534 541 517 538 532 538

0543 - SSK Louny

10 JOSLOVÁ Karla 2009 43353 525,667 517 524 525 528

0106 - SSK Bílovec

11 LAKSOVÁ Kateřina 2008 44819 506 473 519 526

0543 - SSK Louny

12 NOVOTNÁ Martina 2010 50077 500,333 470 526 505

0543 - SSK Louny

13 PAVLIŠOVÁ Natálie 2010 45048 490,333 486 500 485

0543 - SSK Louny

14 ŽABOVÁ Eliška 2009 45452 486,667 502 466 492

0175 - SSK Benešov

15 HRBKOVÁ Anežka 2009 45431 469 482 444 481

0159 - SSK Chrastava

16 DURILOVÁ Tereza 2006 41690 458,667 433 464 479

0069 - SSK DUEL Praha

17 BREBURDOVÁ Monika 2008 45030 452 399 461 496

0175 - SSK Benešov

18 ADÁMKOVÁ Anna 2007 45516 420,667 406 393 463

0523 - SSK Duchcov

19 SANDTNEROVÁ Adéla 2009 44892 ####### 551 549

0156 - SSK Hvězda

20 KROSOVÁ Alžběta 2009 45561 ####### 535 512

0158 - SSK OLZA Třinec

21 MIŘEJOVSKÁ Pavla 2010 44917 ####### 517 509

0156 - SSK Hvězda

22 SYSALOVÁ Kateřina 2008 45622 ####### 472 503

0224 - SSK Policie ČR Ostrava

23 ONDRÁŠKOVÁ Magda 2009 45668 ####### 468 504

0126 - SSK Opava

24 IVANČÁKOVÁ Petra 2009 45354 ####### 467 503

0253 - SSK Sezemice

25 POŘICKÁ Eliška 2007 45512 ####### 487 429

0200 - SSK Manušice

26 KEŘKOVÁ Olga 2008 45355 ####### 439 456

0253 - SSK Sezemice

27 SEMENCHUK Yuliia 2007 45478 ####### 502

0069 - SSK DUEL Praha

27 ŽABENSKÁ Eliška 2007 45556 ####### 502

0224 - SSK Policie ČR Ostrava

29 CETLOVÁ Karolína 2007 44958 ####### 490

0126 - SSK Opava

30 SLÁMOVÁ Diana 2008 44349 ####### 470

0095 - SSK ŠKODA Vrchlabí

31 Doležalová Alena 2008 50358 ####### 467

0095 - SSK ŠKODA Vrchlabí
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Klub #######

32 Zvelebilová Agnes 2008 50339 ####### 464

0175 - SSK Benešov

33 Hančová Viktorie 2011 50483 ####### 453

0095 - SSK ŠKODA Vrchlabí

34 Šopjak Ema 2010 50482 ####### 435

0095 - SSK ŠKODA Vrchlabí
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Klub #ČÍSLO!

1 FIKR Ondřej 2007 44531 574,667 551 553 572 568 577 569 575

0069 - SSK DUEL Praha

2 FIEDLER Jan 2009 44394 574 549 554 572 577 573 570 570

0543 - SSK Louny

3 MAREČEK Štěpán 2008 43931 571,333 559 567 577 570

0015 - SSK Plzeň - Slovany

4 VINCÍK Václav 2010 44397 568 555 548 555 570 560 573 561

0543 - SSK Louny

5 BUJOK Patrik 2008 45055 562 559 558 551 551 569

0224 - SSK Policie ČR Ostrava

6 JOSL Jindřich 2005 42301 558,667 557 547 558 553 561

0106 - SSK Bílovec

7 TILŇÁK Tomáš 2004 43170 558 559 556 558 557

0232 - SSK Policie Rapid Plzeň

8 MANDÁK Filip 2011 44949 556,667 559 566 545

0543 - SSK Louny

9 BARTOŠ Jan 2008 44742 554,333 542 542 556 548 554 553

0370 - SSK Dukla Plzeň

10 LUKEŠ Kryštof 2007 44628 554 563 547 552 547

0069 - SSK DUEL Praha

10 FIALA Jakub 2007 43561 554 543 542 556 545 561

0370 - SSK Dukla Plzeň

12 JUN David 2007 45031 548 543 524 560 541

0175 - SSK Benešov

13 ŠAFRÁNEK Matěj 2008 44466 546,333 540 555 544 263

0200 - SSK Manušice

14 KOŘÍZEK František 2007 44390 539 525 544 548

0523 - SSK Duchcov

15 SOUKUP Pavel 2007 45244 526 531 520 527

0156 - SSK Hvězda

16 KULAJTA Viktor Ondřej 2006 44944 524 518 523 531

0370 - SSK Dukla Plzeň

17 DVOŘÁK Ondřej 2011 50003 515,667 509 502 536

0175 - SSK Benešov

18 HOLÝ Tomáš 2011 45693 514 505 516 521

0543 - SSK Louny

19 KRÁKORA Stanislav 2010 45423 510 499 502 529

0405 - SSK CHOMUTOV

19 ČMIEL Jan 2011 45135 510 503 510 517

0175 - SSK Benešov

21 PETRLÍK Adam 2011 50179 509,333 491 505 532

0543 - SSK Louny

22 DAVID Vojtěch 2011 50360 406 323 440 455

0405 - SSK CHOMUTOV

23 CUNDA Martin 2005 42288 #ČÍSLO! 571 574

0224 - SSK Policie ČR Ostrava

24 ŠKORPIL Václav 2005 43044 #ČÍSLO! 570 572

0370 - SSK Dukla Plzeň

25 STRÝČEK Denis 2006 41864 #ČÍSLO! 553 548

0370 - SSK Dukla Plzeň

26 FROLÍK Tomáš 2007 42839 #ČÍSLO! 546 546

0042 - SSK Borek

27 PAJOR Jiří 2007 42049 #ČÍSLO! 527 536

0004 - SSK Ostroj Opava

28 JAKUBEC Vlastimil 2009 45996 #ČÍSLO! 519 542

0095 - SSK ŠKODA Vrchlabí

29 PECHMAN Bolek 2009 50008 #ČÍSLO! 528 528

0370 - SSK Dukla Plzeň
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Klub #ČÍSLO!

30 SLÍVA Matěj 2007 44381 #ČÍSLO! 516 533

0095 - SSK ŠKODA Vrchlabí

31 KUBA Max 2010 43773 #ČÍSLO! 505 532

0126 - SSK Opava

32 LUTTERMANN Filip 2009 44946 #ČÍSLO! 528 507

0405 - SSK CHOMUTOV

33 VIDLAŘ Lukáš 2009 45506 #ČÍSLO! 504 513

0911 - SSK Astria Bruntál

34 ŠTĚRBA Ondřej 2009 45053 #ČÍSLO! 507 493

0373 - SSK KOVONA Karviná

35 POLÁK Pavel 2008 45509 #ČÍSLO! 468 528

0200 - SSK Manušice

36 PADEVĚT Ondřej 2011 50213 #ČÍSLO! 496 479

0175 - SSK Benešov

37 ČECH Marek 2008 50014 #ČÍSLO! 522

0073 - SSK Uherský Brod

38 HÁJEK Timotej 2007 50466 #ČÍSLO! 512

0073 - SSK Uherský Brod

39 OCHOC Vít 2013 44830 #ČÍSLO! 510

0232 - SSK Policie Rapid Plzeň

40 MUCHKA Štěpán 2006 44989 #ČÍSLO! 507

0232 - SSK Policie Rapid Plzeň

41 Čondl Tomáš 2007 42469 #ČÍSLO! 504

0258 - SSK P Sokolov

42 HRABALÍK Pavel 2010 43665 #ČÍSLO! 503

0386 - SSK Březolupy

43 NOVÁK Marcel 2008 44559 #ČÍSLO! 502

0373 - SSK KOVONA Karviná

44 Belák Filip 2012 45488 #ČÍSLO! 499

0232 - SSK Policie Rapid Plzeň

45 MRVA Matouš 2012 45541 #ČÍSLO! 498

0106 - SSK Bílovec

46 Trýzna Martin 2009 50498 #ČÍSLO! 491

0731 - SSK Semily

47 Lindner Adam 2009 50263 #ČÍSLO! 488

0200 - SSK Manušice

48 Medek Tobiáš 2012 45059 #ČÍSLO! 483

0731 - SSK Semily

49 Landa Štěpán 2009 50091 #ČÍSLO! 477

0200 - SSK Manušice

50 KUBÍČEK Vít 2010 44558 #ČÍSLO! 433

0373 - SSK KOVONA Karviná

51 VACH Šimon 2007 50270 #ČÍSLO! 428

0201 - SSK Chrast u Chrudimi
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Klub #ČÍSLO!

1 SCHEJBALOVÁ Veronika 2000 40292 576 563 562 567 566 573 573 568 559 576 575 573 568 577

0012 - SSK OLYMP Plzeň

2 STŘEDOVÁ Kateřina 2002 40774 563,333 538 558 547 548 560 565 557 565 557 550 556 558

0095 - SSK ŠKODA Vrchlabí

3 KLAILOVÁ Helena 2001 40778 563 549 563 554 562 556 559 553 564 560 550 558 548 557

0370 - SSK Dukla Plzeň

4 DĚDOVÁ Alžběta 2002 40369 562,333 543 550 552 557 550 559 553 556 557 565 552 550 553 553 556 559 545 552 550 563 558

0175 - SSK Benešov

5 TOMANOVÁ Adéla 1999 41223 556,667 557 554 550 559 547

0587 - SSK UNITOP při OŘ P Louny

6 KURKOVÁ Jana 1989 33719 556,667 557 557 556

0587 - SSK UNITOP při OŘ P Louny

7 ZOUBKOVÁ Michaela 2001 41711 554,333 550 545 561 548 169 540 552 538 547 548

0069 - SSK DUEL Praha

8 ŠÁTKOVÁ Dagmar 1976 40859 548 541 549 553 542

0045 - SSK DDM Kolín

9 KÖNIGOVÁ Marcela 1964 2770 543 553 544 532

0398 - SSK Horní Benešov

10 HNULÍKOVÁ Blanka 1972 2703 541,333 522 537 535 533 532 552

0024 - SSK Kostelec n/Č.L.

11 KOCOUROVÁ Simona 1974 45005 536,667 538 520 533 533 532 537 524 527 523 524 535

0232 - SSK Policie Rapid Plzeň

12 HORÁKOVÁ Alena 1977 44889 532 499 521 525 515 537 505 529 523 505 520 530

0175 - SSK Benešov

13 KREJČÍ Eliška 1997 45036 524,667 543 513 506 518 513 475

0885 - SSK ELÁN Olomouc

14 HYŤHOVÁ Rita 1974 45489 523,333 478 526 465 496 502 484 518 512 483 488 526

0232 - SSK Policie Rapid Plzeň

15 VRTIŠKOVÁ Renáta 1964 17780 508 506 490 518 493 500 480

0069 - SSK DUEL Praha

16 BERÁNKOVÁ Magda 1977 41135 507,667 516 500 507

0024 - SSK Kostelec n/Č.L.

17 SOVOVÁ Martina 1994 39291 507,667 507 515 442 501

0232 - SSK Policie Rapid Plzeň

18 STRNÁDKOVÁ Zdeňka 1967 37807 498 493 494 469 506 494

0232 - SSK Policie Rapid Plzeň

19 SALAVCOVÁ Hana 2003 42327 #ČÍSLO! 542 548

0200 - SSK Manušice

20 KUBEŠOVÁ Eliška 2003 40742 #ČÍSLO! 530 527

0224 - SSK Policie ČR Ostrava

21 Obrová Miroslava 1975 50333 #ČÍSLO! 459 492
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Klub #ČÍSLO!

0885 - SSK ELÁN Olomouc

22 Zrůstová Adéla 2003 41882 #ČÍSLO! 537

0370 - SSK Dukla Plzeň

23 HOJDÍKOVÁ Hedvika 1996 39898 #ČÍSLO! 536

0054 - SSK Hradec Králové Třebeš

24 DOBEŠOVÁ Veronika 2003 42606 #ČÍSLO! 530

0106 - SSK Bílovec

25 TYGLOVÁ Hana 1980 50300 #ČÍSLO! 513

0405 - SSK CHOMUTOV

26 Marešová Miloslava 1966 40195 #ČÍSLO! 506

0405 - SSK CHOMUTOV

27 Slaninová Kateřina 1976 29968 #ČÍSLO! 494

0373 - SSK KOVONA Karviná

28 Šindlerová Karin 1974 44056 #ČÍSLO! 376

0079 - SSK Olymp Ostrava
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Klub ######

1 TICHÁČKOVÁ Klára 2005 41512 573 562 562 559 560 576 560 556 563 558 568 566 567 567 559 571 560 572 554 557 557 552 567

0370 - SSK Dukla Plzeň

1 ŠINDLEROVÁ Viktorie 2005 43594 573 563 555 562 568 574 558 568 562 567 553 567 561 570 567 559 573 572

0370 - SSK Dukla Plzeň

3 MIŘEJOVSKÁ Anna 2007 43003 563,67 544 563 537 555 555 561 556 561 561 567 554 556 559 561

0156 - SSK Hvězda

4 MAREČKOVÁ Aneta 2009 45051 553,67 545 546 543 543 432 540 552 552 552 550 557 539 552

0015 - SSK Plzeň - Slovany

5 FLODEROVÁ Klára 2006 42886 551,67 549 553 553 531 532 447 542

0156 - SSK Hvězda

6 JOSLOVÁ Karla 2009 43353 548,67 546 539 535 537 552 548 541 534 537 528

0106 - SSK Bílovec

7 BREBURDOVÁ Monika 2008 45030 548,33 532 518 550 542 552 543 540 542

0175 - SSK Benešov

8 WINTEROVÁ Samantha 2004 40839 544,67 549 535 536 549

0147 - SSK Chlumec nad Cidlinou

9 JUŠTÍKOVÁ Sophie 2008 44878 543,33 547 539 536 535 532 537 532 544

0156 - SSK Hvězda

10 SEMENCHUK Yuliia 2007 45478 543 528 536 522 549 507 525 544 531

0069 - SSK DUEL Praha

11 SANDTNEROVÁ Adéla 2009 44892 541 527 538 545 540

0156 - SSK Hvězda

12 DANDELOVÁ Adéla 2009 45349 537,67 518 543 524 538 532 527

0543 - SSK Louny

13 KNAPOVÁ Amálie 2010 43610 536 530 535 536 537

0398 - SSK Horní Benešov

14 LAKSOVÁ Kateřina 2008 44819 533 529 519 521 510 506 481 530 540

0543 - SSK Louny

15 NĚMEČKOVÁ Anežka 2010 44897 532,67 502 531 528 539

0543 - SSK Louny

16 HRBKOVÁ Anežka 2009 45431 530,67 517 533 524 528 531 528

0159 - SSK Chrastava

17 ŽABOVÁ Eliška 2009 45452 530,67 530 532 528 530

0175 - SSK Benešov

18 DURILOVÁ Tereza 2006 41690 529,67 534 527 528 520 512 495 476 503 524

0069 - SSK DUEL Praha

19 SYSALOVÁ Kateřina 2008 45622 529,33 507 518 521 549

0224 - SSK Policie ČR Ostrava

20 STRÝČKOVÁ Monika 2004 42350 526 496 510 524 526 520 525 527

0175 - SSK Benešov

21 ADÁMKOVÁ Anna 2007 45516 525,33 512 533 531

0523 - SSK Duchcov

22 KALOVÁ Amálie 2009 44772 525 525 513 537

0606 - SSK Don Shot - SK Moravia
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Klub ######

23 ŽABENSKÁ Eliška 2007 45556 522,67 525 531 512

0224 - SSK Policie ČR Ostrava

24 PECHMANOVÁ Barbora 2006 45383 514,33 514 530 499

0232 - SSK Policie Rapid Plzeň

25 NOVOTNÁ Martina 2010 50077 512,33 516 503 518

0543 - SSK Louny

26 KROSOVÁ Alžběta 2009 45561 ###### 542 530

0158 - SSK OLZA Třinec

27 VAVRUŠKOVÁ Andrea 2008 41263 ###### 542 528

0284 - SSK Radslavice

28 WITTKOVÁ Michaela 2004 42449 ###### 533 516

0126 - SSK Opava

29 DOBEŠOVÁ Monika 2007 45310 ###### 518 525

0106 - SSK Bílovec

30 MIŘEJOVSKÁ Pavla 2010 44917 ###### 512 529

0156 - SSK Hvězda

31 IVANČÁKOVÁ Petra 2009 45354 ###### 515 522

0253 - SSK Sezemice

32 DOLEŽALOVÁ Alena 2008 50358 ###### 491 534

0095 - SSK ŠKODA Vrchlabí

33 VENCOVSKÁ Tereza 2006 44463 ###### 512 501

0200 - SSK Manušice

34 ONDRÁŠKOVÁ Magda 2009 45668 ###### 506 503

0126 - SSK Opava

35 KRSKOVÁ Adéla 2007 44820 ###### 500 504

0069 - SSK DUEL Praha

36 KEŘKOVÁ Olga 2008 45355 ###### 495 504

0253 - SSK Sezemice

37 POŘICKÁ Eliška 2007 45512 ###### 492 500

0200 - SSK Manušice

38 ZVELEBILOVÁ Agnes 2008 50339 ###### 494 494

0175 - SSK Benešov

39 PAVLIŠOVÁ Natálie 2010 45048 ###### 498 489

0543 - SSK Louny

40 SLÁMOVÁ Diana 2008 44349 ###### 468 503

0095 - SSK ŠKODA Vrchlabí

41 KOŠAROVÁ Kristýna 2010 50241 ###### 471 474

0370 - SSK Dukla Plzeň

42 ŠOPJAK Ema 2010 50482 ###### 450 491

0095 - SSK ŠKODA Vrchlabí

43 VAVREČKOVÁ Zuzana 2009 50376 ###### 455 462

0069 - SSK DUEL Praha

44 HRŮZOVÁ Alice 2011 50404 ###### 456 419

0910 - SSK Centr Brno

45 HANČOVÁ Viktorie 2011 50483 ###### 422 437

0095 - SSK ŠKODA Vrchlabí
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Klub ######

46 HAMŘÍKOVÁ Eliška 2009 44588 ###### 357 276

0398 - SSK Horní Benešov

47 Motanová Tereza 2006 43103 ###### 524

0812 - SSK ASTRA Bruntál

48 CETLOVÁ Karolína 2007 44958 ###### 519

0126 - SSK Opava

49 RYCHLÍKOVÁ Beáta 2009 44739 ###### 500

0106 - SSK Bílovec

50 ČELUSTKOVÁ Vanessa 2010 44974 ###### 474

0370 - SSK Dukla Plzeň

51 KŘIŽANOVÁ Kateřina 2009 44764 ###### 470

0329 - SSK JUNIOR Chropyně

52 SEMERÁDOVÁ Klára 2007 50109 ###### 467

0175 - SSK Benešov

53 LEVÁ Barbora 2007 44459 ###### 461

0232 - SSK Policie Rapid Plzeň

54 Brádlerová Sofie 2012 50535 ###### 461

0095 - SSK ŠKODA Vrchlabí

55 BRUNOVÁ Eliška 2009 50548 ###### 458

0587 - SSK UNITOP při OŘ P Louny

56 BUCHTOVÁ Michaela 2009 45162 ###### 455

0910 - SSK Centr Brno

57 Mervartová Nikola 2013 50536 ###### 422

0095 - SSK ŠKODA Vrchlabí

58 Mílová Michala 2012 50551 ###### 383

0095 - SSK ŠKODA Vrchlabí

59 ZEMANOVÁ Kristýna 2007 50317 ###### 362

0253 - SSK Sezemice


